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1070 ke. = 280m.

Qam. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)0 District Weather Forecast
4 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
5
Music in Quiet MoodWe Travel the Friendly Road witkUncle Tom

10. 0 My Husband’s Love40.15 Tender Heart10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother ;2.15 Music from Torrid Climes2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, The Way a Man Sees it,Romance of the Pacific: The Door That
Wevide Close3.3 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Fashions in Melody: 19424. 0 With the Orchestra
4.30 Piano Parade5.
‘a Echoes of the Cinema: The Fleet'sn :
6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Instrumental Interlude
EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Corelli6.15 Tunes of the Times6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Light Music and Variety7. 0 Review by C. S. Dempster of sec-ond Cricket Test: N.Z, v. England7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:

A
Hidden Hazard
7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagens Circus.6.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview by Mark Nicholls of To-
day’s Rugby Match: N.Z. v Orange Freetate
8. Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)8. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and thePenitent
9.30 Music10, 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.16 Memories of the Miller Orchestra10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

[2ZB reer
8. Oa.m. Breakfast SessionCricket Resuits of Second Test
6. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Von Geczy and his Orchestra8.45 Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work10,80 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11, 0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music‘1.80 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Women in Overseas News, MasculinePoint of View, Romance of the Pacific:The Lost Voyage
. Harry Roy and his Band8.45 Hawaiian Harmony4.0 Piano Playtime4.15 Lily Pons (soprano)4.30 The Squadronaires
4.45 Music for All
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Ghosts of Music: Saint-Saens
8.30 Variety Bandbox6.45 Popular Vocalists7.0 Review of the Second Cricket Test
by C. S. Dempster
The World Laughed j

7.30 Adventures .of Perry Mason:. The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
be Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Thealmist, by M. Barraclough8.0 Hagen’s Circus3.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of the

Rupby Maiely
N.Z.

vy. Orange Free State, played at Kroon-
8.45" King of tag oe I) Boyes)A ng of Quiz ell8.2 All Men: Window In the
10. o Theatre Box10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down j

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New DayCricket Scores
’ Porridge Patrol8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)3. 0 ta eg Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music for Everyone10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Youand Your Home, Romance of the Paelfic:The Mystery at Barry’s Bay, That's theWay a Man Sees It
3.30 The Music of Lehar
8.45 Alfredo Campoli: Violinist andOrchestra Leader
4. 0 Richard Tauber in Excerpts from
Paganini4.15 Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 dunior Review
. EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Glazanoff

6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusio
6.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra7.Q Cricket Review by C. 8. Dempster
7.145 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden’ Hazard745 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus’
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of Rugby Match, by MarkNicholis: N.Z. v. Orange Free State atKroonstad .
8.45 In Search of a Playwright2. .. Unto All Men: The Failure of Averyann
8.30 Webster Booth (tenor45 Frankie Carle at the Piano
Parker of the Yard
My True Story .
Week-day Request Session
Close down
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42D inn me
6. 0am. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Breakfast. Parade
7.356 Morning Star
’®. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.380 Melody Fair
70. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Theatrical interlude
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Leo Reis-
man's Orchestra, Merry Macs, Freddy
Gardiner, saxophonist
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Sweethearts of Yesterday2.0 Stepmother2.15 In Lighter Vein
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
items of Interest from Overseas, Youand Your House, Romance of the Paci-fic: The Bride of Camperdown Lodge;That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Vocal and instrumental Mix-up4. 0 Variety in Entertainment
4.30 Ballet Memories :4.45 Movie Stara in Sweet Tempo5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Juniop Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
+ 0 Ghosts of Music: Schubert
15 The Sweetwood Serenaders45 The Shy Plutocrat
Q@ Review of Second Cricket Test by
Cc. S. Dempster
7.16 The World Laughed7.80 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard

746 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mark Nicholl’s Preview of To-day’s
Rugby: N.Z. v. Orange Free State
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketbalj
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Proven Verdict
9.30 Frank Luther In Songs of the Past
9.45 Len Green in Merry Mood .

10. 0 Silas Marner
10.16 A Date with Guy Lombarde
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

272, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7, Qa.m, Breakfast session
7.18 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request session9,30 Waltzes Old and New945 Vocal Variety10. O Limelight and Shadow
10.15. The Inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan6.30 Shades of Green
6.45 eau Geste %7.0 oward Jacobs (saxophonist)7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hidden Hazard (final broadcast)8. Oo Stepmother
8.1 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawallan Harmony
8.456 Evergreens of Melody8.0 Unto All Men: The Pattern Changes8.32 Birthday Greetings to Jack Hylton9.46 All Black Preview »b MarkNicholls: N.Z. v, Orange Free State10. 0 Close down ;

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes = published byn iJ

‘ The ZB Late Night Requests reflectthe popular choice in music of New
Zealand’s radio audiences, This is a
programme for the people, by. the
people, and may he heard at 10.30 p.m,from the four ZB stations,

Mark Nicholls, vice-captain of the
1928 All Blacks, will preview to-day’s ~

Rugby Match, N.Z, v. Orange Free
State, to be played at Kreonstad, in
his broadcast at 8.30 p.m. A delayed
broadcast of this talk will be heard
over 2ZA at 9.45 p.m,
* * +

"Hagen's Cireus’" becomes more ex-
citing with each, episode, This finefeature by Max Afford tells of the
adventures of the Hagen family underthe Big Top, as they travel through
Australia. Heard from the four ZB
stations at 8.0 p.m. every Monday,
Wednesday, and Friday, and from 2ZAat 7.45 p.m. every Thursday and
Friday.
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MADE FROM THE WORLD'S FINEST LEATHERS


